Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CardBus
Silicon
  Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PEX8112-AA66BI PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Standard-Pitch BGA Package, Leaded
PEX8112-AA66BI F PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Standard-Pitch BGA Package, Lead Free
PEX8112-AA66FBI F PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Fine-Pitch BGA Package, Lead-Free
PEX8112RDK-F Forward Bridge Reference Design Kit
PEX8112RDK-R Reverse Bridge Reference Design Kit
 Please visit the PLX Web site at http://www.plxtech.com or contact PLX sales at 408-774-9060 for sampling.
© 2007 PLX Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. PLX and the PLX logo are registered trademarks of PLX Technology, Inc. ExpressLane is a trademark of PLX Technology, Inc., which may be
registered under some jurisdiction. All other product names that appear in this material are for identification purposes only and are acknowledged to be trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Information supplied by PLX is believed to be accurate and reliable,  but PLX Technology, Inc. assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this material. PLX